
Cretin Derham Hall Band 
2016-2017 Performance Schedule 

June 6, 2016 
 
 

Day/Date   Event     Time   Location    
1st Trimester 
Tue Aug 9   Band Camp Begins/Percussion  Various   Band Room   
Mon Aug 15   Band Camp/Winds & Percussion 
 
Thu Sep 1 ***  State Fair Parade    2:00 p.m.  State Fair Grounds  
 
Thu Sep 15 ***  Cretin Alumni Banquet   6:00 p.m.  CDH Field House  
 
Fri Sep 23   ***  Homecoming     7:00 p.m.  UST    
 
Wed Sep 28 ***  JROTC Fall Review   2:00 p.m.  South FB Field   
 
Sun Oct 9    ***  “Bandcake” Breakfast Fundraiser  8:00 a.m.  CDH Cafeteria   
 
Wed,  Oct 26   Open House    6:00 p.m.  CDH    
 
Fri Oct 28    ***  JROTC Diamond Promotions  2:00 p.m.  Field House   
 
Mon Nov 14  ***  Fall Concert       7:00 p.m.  Lillian Theater   
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
2nd Trimester 
Wed Dec 7   Jazz Concert    7:00 p.m.  Lillian Theater   
 
Wed  Dec 14   ***  Christmas Concert   7:00 p.m.  Field House  
 
Mon Jan 9 ***  Open House    6:00 p.m.  CDH    
 
Mon Feb 6  ***  SEC Music Festival   All Day   Park HS  
 
Fri Feb 10   Jazz Contest/Festival (tentative)  All Day   Roseville   
 
Wed Feb 22   ***  Winter Concert    7:00 p.m.  Lillian Theater   
 
Sat Feb 25   4AA Solo/Ensemble Contest   All Day   WBL-S    
 
Tue Mar 28   ***  4AA Large Group Contest   All Day   East Ridge   
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
3rd Trimester 
Sat Apr 22   Percussion Contest/Festival (tentative) All Day   Stillwater 
 
Fri-Sun Apr 21-23  Spring Musical    7:00/2:00 p.m.  Lillian Theater   
Fri-Sun Apr 28-30  Spring Musical    7:00/2:00 p.m.  Lillian Theater   
 
Wed May 10  ***  JROTC Twilight Parade   6:00 p.m.  Soccer Field   
 
Thu May 11   Jazz Concert    7:00 p.m.  Lillian Theater   
 
Wed May 17  ***  Spring Concert    7:00 p.m.  Lillian Theater   
 
Sat May 20  ***  WSP Parade    1:00 p.m.  West St. Paul   
 
 
Note:                             *** Indicates a required event      
Pep Band:  Pep band dates for fall and winter sports will come out with the individual trimester schedules. 
Fundraisers:  “Bandcake” Breakfast & Raffle on Oct 9, World’s Finest Chocolate in Nov/Dec. 
SEC All-Conference:    TBD  


